
1 Splendor Landbase Ltd.
CIN: 

U45201DL2002PLC118130
10.01.2025          34,132,166.00          33,941,977.00 

Operational 

Creditor other 

than Workmen 

and Employees 

and Government 

Dues

NIL NIL NO 0.000 NIL NIL 190,189.00                     -                 

Provosopnaly accepted 

based on supporting 

documents shared by the 

claimant 

2
Jai Jai Ram Singh 

Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

CIN: 

U45200HR2013PTC050005
17.01.2025          41,323,667.00          27,848,199.00 

Operational 

Creditor other 

than Workmen 

and Employees 

and Government 

Dues

NIL NIL NO 0.000 NIL NIL 13,475,468.00                -                 

Provosopnaly accepted 

based on supporting 

documents shared by the 

claimant 

3 G N Enterprises PAN: AJZPV1491N 08.01.2025               340,860.00                              -   

Operational 

Creditor other 

than Workmen 

and Employees 

and Government 

Dues

NIL NIL NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                                  340,860.00    

Claim Under Varification 

because no proper proof 

of claim provided

         75,796,693.00          61,790,176.00 0.000 13,665,657.00                340,860.00    

Date of 

Receipt
Amount claimed

 Total Claim 

Admitted 
Nature of Claim

Amoun

t 

covere

d by 

securit

y 

interest

amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee

Whether Related Party

 % of voting 

share in 

COC 

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Angle Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19th December, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 10th february, 2025

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of Claims receivd Details of Claim admitted

amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set- off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verificati on

Remarks, if any


